1. Introduction:
1.1 About the Product
     AOM121S5U 12.1” Open Frame Monitor series are rugged, high performance Industrial LC D Monitors,
designed for commercial and industrial applications, such as kiosks, arcade games, ATM Machines
aviation simulators, military, medical, marine, security, industrial equipment, and instrument
equipment. This product can provide high brightness and contrast to achieve better viewing ef
1.2 Features
 12.1inch SVGA Active Matrix Color TFT LCD Monitor

Weight 2.4 Kg
AZ DISPLAYS, INC.                                                                         PAGE 04 OF 18
4. Ordering Information
Parameter 121S03-000R 121S5U-000R 121S5R-000R
CVBS 1 1 1
S-Video 1 1 1
VGA SVGA (800x600) SVGA (800x600) SVGA (800x600)
Touch Panel Type - 5W 5W Resistive
Touch Screen Interface - USB RS232
PMMA ◎ - -
Parameter 121S03-010R 121S5U-010R 121S5R-010R
CVBS - - -
S-Video - - -
VGA SVGA (800x600) SVGA (800x600) SVGA (800x600)
Touch Panel Type - 5W 5W Resistive